Applications:
Precision engineered optics provide excellent high output and high efficiency, making them ideal solutions for municipal,
secondary schools, college and professional outdoor sports lighting.
LED SPORTS LIGHT (SL03)LED SPORTS LIGHT (SL03)
FEATURES
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
Low profile, compact design minimizes wind load requirements
Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental

values measured in laboratory conditions. Specifications subject
to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-SL03-500-LV-40K-B-B22-TR-C
Fixture Type
SL03
AO-
Sports light
Note：1. Only 500W optional for 120-277V input voltage.
2. 5H5V,6H6V will be coming soon.
500¹  500W
600   600W
850   850W
1200   1200W
Wattage
LV    120-277V
HV    200-480V
Voltage
40K    4000K
50K    5000K
57K 5700K
CCT
B22   2Hx2V
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
B55   5Hx5V2
B66   6Hx6V2
Nema
B Black
Finish
TR     Trunnion
Mounting (Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code